Title 24 is regulated for lamps with color temperatures 4000k and below
Year
Warranty
15
Outline™
Series
Product Data Sheet

Product Specific Specifications
1PageV.2020.04.24 1PageV.2020.04.24
Ordering Code
Length
32FT  - 32ft Reel
98FT  - 98ft Reel
Brand
UB -
UltraBright
Series
OL -
Outline Series
Voltage
48V -
CCT
24K97C - 2400K/97+ CRI *
27K97C - 2700K/97+ CRI
30K97C - 3000K/97+ CRI
35K97C - 3500K/97+ CRI
40K95C - 4000K/95+ CRI
50K95C - 5000K/95+ CRI
Dimensions 48V
/  ”1
16 2mm
125mm5”
/ ”3
8
10
m
m
 Outline Series Product Datasheet
2PageV.2020.04.24
/ ”5
16 8mm
Mean Well
Power Supply
4
5
7
8
M
I
75
%
10
0%
25
%
50
%
M
2
*
6
I
2
3
Remote Control*
MODEL: T3-CV
2.4G WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL
POWER INPUT: DC5V-DC24V
OUTPUT: 6Ax3CHPO
W
ER